Orange County Transportation Authority

OCTA Legislation Text

File #: 19-1847, Version: 1

Agreement for Magnetic Bus Passes

In February 2019, the Orange County Transportation Authority issued an invitation for bids for the
production, printing, and encoding of magnetic bus passes. Bids were received in accordance with
procurement procedures for materials and equipment. Board of Directors’ approval is requested to
execute the new Blanket Purchase Order.

Authorize the Chief Executive Officer to negotiate and execute Blanket Purchase Order No. C-9-1017
between the Orange County Transportation Authority and Electronic Data Magnetics, Inc., in the
amount of $414,906, to provide magnetic bus passes from July 1, 2019 through June 30, 2023.

Orange County Transportation Authority Page 1 of 1 Printed on 4/24/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

